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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.02.2020 - 19:09 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:11.97 523
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:11.97 36.94

2. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:15.59 451
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:15.59 38.70

3. SOVTSA Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.11 442
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:16.11 38.73

4. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 1:16.70 432
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:16.70 39.80

5. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.15 424
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:17.15 39.49

SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:17.15 424
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:17.15 40.24

7. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.58 417
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.58 40.51

8. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.27 406
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:18.27 40.23

9. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 1:18.86 397
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:18.86 40.56

10. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.91 397
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:18.91 41.33

11. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.30 376
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:20.30 41.61

12. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.55 373
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:20.55 41.04

TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.55 373
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:20.55 41.04

14. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 1:21.36 362
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:21.36 41.85

15. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:21.51 360
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:21.51 40.60

16. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.20 351
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:22.20 42.14

17. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.24 350
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:22.24 42.17

18. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:24.83 319
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:24.83 44.72

19. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.20 315
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:25.20 44.70

20. KALINJUK Elina 08 Spordiklubi Energia 1:27.34 292
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.34 45.82
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.34 292
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:27.34 45.42

22. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.50 291
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:27.50 45.46

23. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.47 281
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:28.47 45.16

24. TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:28.86 278
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:28.86 45.17

25. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.16 275
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:29.16 46.38

26. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 1:30.09 266
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:30.09 46.87

27. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.12 241
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:33.12 47.23

28. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:34.96 227
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:34.96 47.91

29. BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.98 201
50m: 48.52 48.52 100m: 1:38.98 50.46

30. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.37 181
50m: 50.21 50.21 100m: 1:42.37 52.16

31. MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.24 177
50m: 50.20 50.20 100m: 1:43.24 53.04

32. PAU Meribel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:43.66 175
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:43.66 54.22

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.36 536
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:11.36 35.93

2. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:11.40 536
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:11.40 36.41

3. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.59 531
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:11.59 36.48

4. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.06 521
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.06 37.47

5. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:12.46 512
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:12.46 36.76

6. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:12.47 512
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:12.47 37.34

7. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.93 502
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:12.93 36.91

8. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 1:13.20 497
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:13.20 37.78

9. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.21 497
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:13.21 37.39
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

10. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.80 430
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:16.80 39.23

11. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.92 428
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:16.92 39.32

12. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 1:17.28 422
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:17.28 40.01

13. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.79 398
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:18.79 40.59

14. MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1:19.57 387
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:19.57 40.63

15. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.95 381
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.95 40.99

16. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.23 338
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:23.23 42.56

17. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:23.39 336
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.39 43.76

18. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:25.40 313
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:25.40 44.07

19. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 1:25.52 311
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:25.52 43.86

20. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:28.24 283
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:28.24 46.13

Open

1. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.58 661
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:06.58 33.86

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.74 627
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:07.74 34.62

3. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.89 571
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:09.89 35.59

4. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.05 543
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.05 37.02

5. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.36 536
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:11.36 35.93

6. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:11.40 536
50m: 34.99 34.99 100m: 1:11.40 36.41

7. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.45 534
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:11.45 35.63

8. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.59 531
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:11.59 36.48

9. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:11.97 523
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:11.97 36.94

10. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.98 523
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:11.98 36.84
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.06 521
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.06 37.47

12. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:12.46 512
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:12.46 36.76

13. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:12.47 512
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:12.47 37.34

14. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.93 502
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:12.93 36.91

15. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:13.10 499
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:13.10 37.90

16. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 1:13.20 497
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:13.20 37.78

17. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.21 497
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:13.21 37.39

18. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.47 491
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.47 38.72

19. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:15.59 451
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:15.59 38.70

20. SOVTSA Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.11 442
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:16.11 38.73

21. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 1:16.70 432
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:16.70 39.80

22. MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.80 430
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:16.80 39.23

23. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.92 428
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:16.92 40.21

ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.92 428
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:16.92 39.32

25. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.15 424
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:17.15 39.49

SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:17.15 424
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:17.15 40.24

27. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry 1:17.28 422
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:17.28 40.01

28. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.58 417
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:17.58 40.51

29. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.27 406
50m: 38.04 38.04 100m: 1:18.27 40.23

30. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.79 398
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:18.79 40.59

31. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 1:18.86 397
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:18.86 40.56

32. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.91 397
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:18.91 41.33
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1:19.57 387
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:19.57 40.63

34. IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:19.95 381
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:19.95 40.99

35. KOIVULA Anni 03 Nokian Pyry 1:20.13 379
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:20.13 41.73

36. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.30 376
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:20.30 41.61

37. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.55 373
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:20.55 41.04

TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.55 373
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:20.55 41.04

39. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 1:21.36 362
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:21.36 41.85

40. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:21.51 360
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:21.51 40.60

41. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.20 351
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:22.20 42.14

42. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.24 350
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:22.24 42.17

43. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.23 338
50m: 40.67 40.67 100m: 1:23.23 42.56

44. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:23.39 336
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:23.39 43.76

45. MUSTALAHTI Ronja 04 Nokian Pyry 1:23.92 330
50m: 40.62 40.62 100m: 1:23.92 43.30

46. FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:24.83 319
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:24.83 44.72

47. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.20 315
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:25.20 44.70

48. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:25.40 313
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:25.40 44.07

49. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 1:25.52 311
50m: 41.66 41.66 100m: 1:25.52 43.86

50. KALINJUK Elina 08 Spordiklubi Energia 1:27.34 292
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.34 45.82

ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.34 292
50m: 41.92 41.92 100m: 1:27.34 45.42

52. LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.50 291
50m: 42.04 42.04 100m: 1:27.50 45.46

53. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:28.24 283
50m: 42.11 42.11 100m: 1:28.24 46.13

54. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.47 281
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:28.47 45.16
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

55. TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:28.86 278
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:28.86 45.17

56. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:29.16 275
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:29.16 46.38

57. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 1:30.09 266
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:30.09 46.87

58. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.12 241
50m: 45.89 45.89 100m: 1:33.12 47.23

59. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:34.96 227
50m: 47.05 47.05 100m: 1:34.96 47.91

60. BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.98 201
50m: 48.52 48.52 100m: 1:38.98 50.46

61. KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.37 181
50m: 50.21 50.21 100m: 1:42.37 52.16

62. MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:43.24 177
50m: 50.20 50.20 100m: 1:43.24 53.04

63. PAU Meribel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:43.66 175
50m: 49.44 49.44 100m: 1:43.66 54.22

64. OUNMAA Ingel 89 MyFitness 2:08.25 92
50m: 1:01.59 1:01.59 100m: 2:08.25 1:06.66


